Balandis
Balandis
Beyenne
Burhan
Gaubatz
Haase
Haase
Haase
Klein
Klein
Laubscher
Laubscher
Lutter
Mordfeld
Mordfeld
Oelke
Oelke
Oelze
Oelze
Oelze
Pasler
Pasler
Poppe
Poppe
Schwarm
Schwiening
Thonke
Zbitnev
Zieb
Zieb
Zieb
Zieb

Bednarz
Bianco
Buck
Engel
Fahrenbach
Frohne
Haut
HeiBmeier
Hesse
Keese
Kulik
Lindhorst
Matzmor
Meyer
Pesse
Siehndel
Weigand
WeilRbach

Arbeitseinsatzliste

Abrechnungsjahr 2023

Jan

Jan
Addis Mekkonen
Kurt
Remo
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Lennard
Maurice
Kim-Luca
Kim-Luca
Niklas
Steffen
Steffen
Tim

Tim
Tobias
Tobias
Tobias
Dennis
Dennis
Alexander
Alexander
Florian
Torben
Matti
Nikolaj
Dominik
Dominik
Fabian
Fabian

Kal
Lorenzo
Ole
Lukas
Lasse
Fynn
Frederik
Felix
Luis
Marc
Marcel
Finn
Tim-Luka
Melvin
Nico
Jesco
Fynn
Jannick

09.09.2023
03.10.2023
01.07.2023
11.11.2023
11.11.2023
01.07.2023
09.09.2023
11.11.2023
03.10.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
11.03.2023
09.11.2023
01.07.2023
11.03.2023
11.11.2023
01.07.2023
09.09.2023
03.10.2023
01.07.2023
11.03.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
07.10.2023
01.07.2023
11.03.2023
11.11.2023
03.10.2023
16.12.2023
09.09.2023
09.09.2023
03.10.2023

07.10.2023
25.11.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023
25.11.2023
25.11.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023
25.11.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023

2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2022/23 Riick
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2022/23 Riick
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2022/23 Ruck
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2022/23 Riick
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin

2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin
2023/24 Hin

KuRa
KuRa
Kura
KuRa
KuRa
Kura
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
Kura
Kura
KuRa Laub
KuRa
Kura
KuRa Laub
KuRa
Kura
KuRa
KuRa
Kura
KuRa Laub
Kura
Kura
KuRa
Kura
KuRa Laub
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa

KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa
KuRa

2,5
15
3,5
2,5
3,5
3,5
2,5
1,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
1,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
2,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
5,0
4,5
2,5
2,5
1,0

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
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Hoffmann Felix 25.11.2023 2023/24 Hin KuRa 2,0
Maal3 Marco 16.12.2023 2023/24 Hin KuRa 3,0
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